The National Catholic Bioethics Quarterly

Volume 14 4+ Number 2 + Summer 2014

In This Issue 197
Colloquy 201
Washington Insider 207
William L. Saunders
Essays
Preaching Catholic Bioethics with Joy and Mercy 217

Rev. Nicanor Pier Giorgio Austriaco, OP

IVE, Embryo Transfer, and Embryo Adoption 227

A Response to Repenshek and Delaquil
Elizabeth B. Rex

A Prefertilization Mechanism of Action of Plan B 235
Assessing Effects on Postovulatory Ovum Transport
José Ulises Mena

The Decline of Natural Law Reasoning 245
The Influence of Recent Cultural and
Intellectual Currents on the Tradition

Rev. Joseph Tham, LC, MD

Articles
Liberalism, Health Care, and Disorder 259
A Maclntyrean Approach
Robert L. Kinney Ill
Causal Constraints on Intention 273

A Critique of Tollefsen on the Phoenix Case
Steven J. Jensen

The Metaphysical Status of the Placenta 295
Becket Gremmels, Peter J. Cataldo,
Elliott Louis Bedford, and Cornelia R. Graves, MD



Verbatim

Some Principles for Collaboration with Non-Catholic
Entities in the Provision of Health Care Services
Congregation for the Doctrine of the Faith

Notes & Abstracts

Science  Rev. Nicanor Pier Giorgio Austriaco, OP
Medicine  Deacon John M. Travaline, MD
Philosophy and Theology  Christopher Kaczor

Book Reviews

Action and Character according to Atristotle:
The Logic of the Moral Life
By Kevin L. Flannery, SJ
Reviewed by Rev. Ezra Sullivan, OP

Abuse of Discretion:
The Inside Story of Roe v. Wade
By Clarke D. Forsythe
Reviewed by Christopher Kaczor

Conscience and Its Enemies:
Confronting the Dogmas of Liberal Secularism
By Robert P. George
Reviewed by Rev. Bernard Mulcahy, OP

Transplantation, Biobanks and the Human Body,
volume 3 of About Bioethics
By Nicholas Tonti-Filippini
Reviewed by Rev. Jonah Pollock, OP

Books Received

337

343
355
365

379

382

385

387

390



