## The National Catholic Bioethics Quarterly

Volume 14 + Number 2 + Summer 2014

In This Issue	197
Colloquy	201
Washington Insider William L. Saunders	207
Essays	
Preaching Catholic Bioethics with Joy and Mercy Rev. Nicanor Pier Giorgio Austriaco, OP	217
IVF, Embryo Transfer, and Embryo Adoption A Response to Repenshek and Delaquil Elízabeth B. Rex	227
A Prefertilization Mechanism of Action of Plan B Assessing Effects on Postovulatory Ovum Transport José Ulíses Mena	235
The Decline of Natural Law Reasoning The Influence of Recent Cultural and Intellectual Currents on the Tradition Rev. Joseph Tham, LC, MD	245
Articles	
Liberalism, Health Care, and Disorder A MacIntyrean Approach Robert L. Kínney III	259
Causal Constraints on Intention A Critique of Tollefsen on the Phoenix Case Steven J. Jensen	273
The Metaphysical Status of the Placenta Becket Gremmels, Peter J. Cataldo, Ellíott Louis Bedford, and Cornelía R. Graves, MD	295

## Verbatim

Some Principles for Collaboration with Non-Catholic Entities in the Provision of Health Care Services Congregation for the Doctrine of the Faith	337
Notes & Abstracts	
Science Rev. Nicanor Pier Giorgio Austriaco, OP Medicine Deacon John M. Travaline, MD Philosophy and Theology Christopher Kaczor	343 355 365
Book Reviews	
Action and Character according to Aristotle: The Logic of the Moral Life By Kevin L. Flannery, SJ Reviewed by Rev. Ezra Sullivan, OP	379
Abuse of Díscretíon: The Insíde Story of Roe v. Wade By Clarke D. Forsythe Reviewed by Christopher Kaczor	382
Conscience and Its Enemies:  Confronting the Dogmas of Liberal Secularism  By Robert P. George  Reviewed by Rev. Bernard Mulcahy, OP	385
Transplantation, Biobanks and the Human Body, volume 3 of About Bioethics By Nicholas Tonti-Filippini Reviewed by Rev. Jonah Pollock, OP	387
Books Received	390